
 
 
 
 

ATTENTION ALL 
ARCHDIOCESE OF MILWAUKEE STUDENTS! 

Would you like to spend a day with the 
Marquette Golden Eagles Women’s Basketball team? 

 

Attend as many women’s basketball games at the Al McGuire Center as 
you can this season and Coach Terri Mitchell and the Golden Eagles will 
spend a day at your school!  The winning school will be determined by 
the highest attendance at the end of the season. 
 

Make your way down to the Al McGuire Center this season to cheer on 
the Golden Eagles! 

 
HERE'S HOW YOUR SCHOOL CAN WIN A 

VISIT FROM COACH MITCHELL AND THE 
GOLDEN EAGLES: 

? Attend as many of the home games as you can this 
season at the Al McGuire Center located at  
770 N. 12th St. on the Marquette University campus. 
 
? Register your name and school at the ticket table 
when you purchase your tickets. 
 
? The school with the highest attendance at the end of 
the season will win A Day with the Golden Eagles! 
 
 

 
 
 

For information about the Marquette Women’s Basketball 
Schedule and ticket prices visit www.gomarquette.com. 

Day Date Opponent Time 

Sat. Nov. 20 UW-Milwaukee 2 p.m. 

Sun. Nov. 21 IUPUI 4 p.m. 

Wed. Nov. 24 Toledo 7 p.m. 

Wed. Dec. 1 Wisconsin 6 p.m. 

Sun. Dec. 19 Notre Dame 4 p.m. 

Tue. Dec. 21 St. Bonaventure 6 p.m. 

Sun. Jan. 2 Penn State  4 p.m. 

Sun. Jan. 9 DePaul * 3 p.m. 

Fri. Jan. 14 Charlotte * 7 p.m. 

Sun. Jan. 16 East Carolina * noon 

Fri. Jan. 28 USF * 7 p.m. 

Sun. Jan. 30 UAB * 2 p.m. 

Fri. Feb. 11 TCU * 7 p.m. 

Sun. Feb. 13 Houston * 2 p.m. 


